Date

04/18/17

04/20/17

04/25/17

04/27/17

05/02/17

05/04/17

05/09/17

05/16/17

05/23/17

05/25/17

05/30/17

Day

Tue

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Thu

Tue

Tue

Tue

Thu

Tue

Time

6:00 PM.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 PM.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 PM.
6:00 P.M.
6:00 PM.
6:00 PM.
6:00 PM.
6:00 PM.

6:00 P.M.

MIRA®LE

LEAGUE

Home Team
Angels
Braves
Cubs
Angels
Braves
Cubs
Angels
Braves
Cubs
Angels

Braves

x

of Troy, Alabama

Visitors
Braves
Cubs
Angels
Braves
Cubs
Angels
Braves
Cubs
Angels
Braves

Cubs

®

Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field

Miracle Field



