Date	Day	Time	Home Team	Visitors	Field
04/18/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Angels	Braves	Miracle Field
04/20/17	Thu	6:00 P.M.	Braves	Cubs	Miracle Field
04/25/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Cubs	Angels	Miracle Field
04/27/17	Thu	6:00 P.M.	Angels	Braves	Miracle Field
05/02/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Braves	Cubs	Miracle Field
05/04/17	Thu	6:00 P.M.	Cubs	Angels	Miracle Field
05/09/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Angels	Braves	Miracle Field
05/16/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Braves	Cubs	Miracle Field
05/23/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Cubs	Angels	Miracle Field
05/25/17	Thu	6:00 P.M.	Angels	Braves	Miracle Field
05/30/17	Tue	6:00 P.M.	Braves	Cubs	Miracle Field

